Testritevisual

Value driven, American made.

Charisma Double Sided Light Boxes

Ceiling Mount or Floor Mount

* 4-3/4" deep, SEG channel on front and back for
graphics

*® Lights - Each light strip has LEDs with wide beam
angles, for light efficiency and low heat. By
default, lights are on both largest sides (4 sides lit
is available upon request)

* Floor units come with Marquis base standard

*® Finish - Satin silver aluminum anodized (standard)

* Light color temperature is 6500K

* Power cord - Single power cord directly from the
lightbox.

® Unit is UL Certified with individually numbered
stickers on each segment

CERTIFIED

the standard in safety
Production time ~5 Working days
Custom sizes, brackets and finishes are available

Custom quotations are available for larger quantities and

custom sizes
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DOUBLE SIDED SATIN SILVER

RECTANGULAR BASE,

OPTIONAL SPANNER BAR

MARQUIS BASE,
HANGING MOUNT STANDARD

CUSTOM MEGABASE
PROFILE OPTION



CUSTOM MEGABASE
OPTION

PACKAGING, OUR
CHARISMA SEG/LED
LIGHT BOXES COME

DISASSEMBLED,
COMPONENTS PACKED
IN A COMPACT
CORRUGATED TUBE.
HARD CASES ARE ALSO
AVAILABLE.

Models & Pricing

CUSTOM MEGABASE
OPTION

Model Description

XSD810-FL-S

HORIZONTAL

XSD810-CP-S

XSD810-CL-S

HORIZONTAL

XSD69-FP-S

XSD69-FL-S

HORIZONTAL

XSD69-CP-S

XSD69-CL-S

HORIZONTAL

XSD58-FP-S

XSD58-FL-S

HORIZONTAL

XSD58-CP-S

XSD58-CL-S

HORIZONTAL

XSDA48-FP-S

330' ROLL OF SILICONE
STRIP,SILICONE STRIP
ROLLS AVAILABLE

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 96 X 120, FLOOR,

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 96 X 120, CEILING,
VERTICAL

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 96 X 120, CEILING,

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 72 X 108, FLOOR,
VERTICAL

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 72 X 108, FLOOR,

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 72 X 108, CEILING,
VERTICAL

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 72 X 108, CEILING,

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 60 X 96, FLOOR, VERTICAL
CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 60 X 96, FLOOR,

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 60 X 96, CEILING,
VERTICAL

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 60 X 96, CEILING,

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 48 X 96, FLOOR, VERTICAL

Custom Colors

List Price

$3264.95

$3142.95

$3142.95

$2866.95

$2866.95

$2744.95

$2744.95

$2461.95

$2461.95

$2339.95

$2339.95

$2388.95

Your Price

$3264.95

$3142.95

$3142.95

$2866.95

$2866.95

$2744.95

$2744.95

$2461.95

$2461.95

$2339.95

$2339.95

$2388.95



XSDA48-FL-S

XSD48-CP-S

XSD48-CL-S

XSD46-FP-S

XSD46-FL-S

XSD46-CP-S

XSD46-CL-S

XSD34-FP-S

XSD34-FL-S

XSD34-CL-S

XSD34-CP-S
XSD810-FP-S

XSSL330

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 48 X 96, FLOOR,
HORIZONTAL

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 48 X 96, CEILING, VERTICAL

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 48 X 96, CEILING,
HORIZONTAL

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 48 X 72, FLOOR, VERTICAL

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 48 X 72, FLOOR,
HORIZONTAL

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 48 X 72, CEILING, VERTICAL

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 48 X 72, CEILING,
HORIZONTAL

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 36 X 48, FLOOR, VERTICAL

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 36 X 48, FLOOR,
HORIZONTAL

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 36 X 48, CEILING,
HORIZONTAL

CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, CEILING, VERTICAL
CHARISMA LED DOUBLE SIDED, 96 X 120, FLOOR, VERTICAL

330" ROLL OF SILICONE STRIP,SILICONE STRIP ROLLS
AVAILABLE

$2388.95

$2253.95

$2253.95

$1930.95

$1930.95

$1795.95

$1795.95

$1416.95

$1416.95

$1280.95

$1280.95
$

$249.95

$2388.95

$2253.95

$2253.95

$1930.95

$1930.95

$1795.95

$1795.95

$1416.95

$1416.95

$1280.95

$1280.95
$0.00

$249.95



